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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Kiefer Lee O KENTUCKY USA A 2009
2 Lu Margaret L CONNECTCUT USA A 2009
3 T Levin Eve A METRO NYC USA A 2009
3 T Willette Doris E NORTH CA USA A 2009
5 Kryczalo Alicja * M INDIANA USA A 2007
6 Ross Nicole METRO NYC USA A 2009
7 Taffel Sara A METRO NYC USA A 2009
8 Kwan Monica * CANADA CAN A 2009
9 Prescod Nzingha E METRO NYC USA A 2009
10 Singh Ambika D S. JERSEY USA A 2009
11 Shaito Mona T NORTH TEX USA A 2009
12 Dmytruk Oksana * UKRAINE UKR A 2009
13 Sarkisova Dayana MICHIGAN USA A 2008
14 Dubrovich Jacqueline NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
15 Georges Epiphany K METRO NYC USA A 2009
16 Van Son Elizabeth WESTERN NY USA B 2009
17 Martinez Dayana * C VENEZUELA VEN C 2009
18 Therrien Annie-Clau CANADA CAN A 2009
19 Tsue Ashley F KANSAS USA B 2009
20 Zeiss Madison E SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
21 Sarkisova Radmila A MICHIGAN USA A 2009
22 Gangemi Angelica C NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
23 Wang Luona ALABAMA USA A 2009
24 Nott Adi M WESTERN NY USA A 2009
25 Ryan Kelleigh * CANADA CAN A 2009
26 Jarry Lucile C WEST-ROCK USA A 2008
27 Christelle Peronne * CANADA CAN C 2009
28 Lomuscio Alyssa M NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
29 Kiefer Alexandra KENTUCKY USA A 2009
30 Reese Hayley B KENTUCKY USA A 2009
31 McKee Nicole (Ni LONG ISLND USA B 2009
32 Rothenberg Rocky G GEORGIA USA A 2007
33 Yuh Hyun-Kyung WEST-ROCK USA A 2009
34 Camacho Adriana * UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009
35 Yamin Jennifer N NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
36 Meyers Elizabeth WEST-ROCK USA B 2009
37 Kaneshige Christina METRO NYC USA B 2009
38 Reckling Kathleen A WEST-ROCK USA B 2009
39 Parmacek Sarah J S. JERSEY USA A 2009
40 Varadi Mikayla A. OREGON USA A 2009
41 Homer D'Meca S METRO NYC USA A 2009
42 Hartman Grace T MINNESOTA USA A 2008
43 Comerford Shannon * CANADA CAN B 2009
44 Henvick Allison M NORTH CA USA A 2008
45 Whitney April V CONNECTCUT USA A 2008
46 Parker Melissa SO. TEXAS USA A 2006
47 Daoust Elise * CANADA CAN A 2007
48 Massialas Sabrina C NORTH CA USA B 2009
49 Walters Anne-Marie GOLDCST FL USA B 2009
50 Klyce Eliza Debe NORTH CA USA A 2009
51 Gao Sharon S. JERSEY USA B 2009
52 Chin Rachel J WEST-ROCK USA A 2009
53 Charlebois-D... Laurence * CANADA CAN B 2009
54 Berdichevsky Allison M WEST-ROCK USA B 2009
55 Conway Meaghan N METRO NYC USA B 2009
56 Lafortune Marilyne * CANADA CAN B 2007
57 Gomez Marissa F NORTH TEX USA A 2009
58 Black Taylor NORTH TEX USA B 2008
59 Hawrot Kathryn G NEWENGLAND USA A 2009
60 Malynn Darsie NORTH TEX USA A 2008
61 McGill Kylei A METRO NYC USA A 2009
62 Poissant Tasha OREGON USA B 2009
63 Kenessey-Gas... Katalin NORTH TEX USA B 2008
64 Miller Lauren B CONNECTCUT USA A 2008
65 McKee Erica N LONG ISLND USA B 2009
66 Fedde Rachel A METRO NYC USA C 2008
67 Lee Audrey K NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
68 T Marletto Mal-Sun S CONNECTCUT USA B 2008
68 T Fagan Margaret METRO NYC USA C 2008
70 Gladnick Kane L PHILADELPH USA B 2008
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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
71 Offerle Judith A ILLINOIS USA B 2008
72 Rosen Dana K N.CAROLINA USA B 2006
73 Botelho Lynn A WESTERN PA USA C 2009
74 LeClair Katherine NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
75 Ferguson Diane F VIRGINIA USA C 2008
76 T Little Danielle R SO. TEXAS USA C 2009
76 T Amistoso Jeanne NORTH CA USA C 2009
78 Zhao Yuwen (Wen ALABAMA USA B 2009
79 Lucente Cynthia C VIRGINIA USA C 2009
80 Hua Nancy ILLINOIS USA C 2009
81 Fried Grace P METRO NYC USA C 2009
82 Hohensee Dianna E NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
83 Starks-Faulkner Jennette CONNECTCUT USA B 2009
84 Lee Samantha H WEST-ROCK USA C 2009
85 Goodman Shawn L SO. TEXAS USA C 2009
86 T Szpak Ursula NORTH TEX USA C 2009
86 T Woodward Maureen E NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
88 T Granholm Carolyn * CANADA CAN B 2009
88 T Stonehirsch Rachel WESTERN PA USA B 2007
90 Morrison Monica L WESTERN WA USA C 2008
91 Hennig Bonnie L CONNECTCUT USA C 2009
92 Huber Alexandra METRO NYC USA C 2009
93 Diaz Tania GEORGIA USA C 2008

Number of A's42
Number of B's29
Number of C's22
Number of D's0
Number of E's0
Number of U's0
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Prescod,N PETERWE   METRO NYC USA 1 A 2009 10
2 * Singh,Ambika D F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA 2 A 2009 20
3 * Therrien,A CANADA CAN 3 A 2009 30
4 * Kiefer,Lee O BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 4 A 2009 40
5 * Willette,Doris E NORTH CA USA 5 A 2009 50
6 * Lu,Margaret L.C. EUF       CONNECTCUT USA 6 A 2009 60
7 * Zeiss,Madison E LAIFC     /PHS       SO. CALIF. USA 7 A 2009 70
8 * Nott,Adi M WESTERN NY USA 8 A 2009 80
9 * Ross,Nicole FENCERS   /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA 9 A 2009 90
10 * Georges,E PETERWE   METRO NYC USA 10 A 2009 100
11 * Dmytruk,Oksana * UKRAINE UKR 11 A 2009 110
12 * Levin,Eve A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 12 A 2009 120
13 * Wang,Luona BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA 13 A 2009 130
14 * Kwan,Monica * CANADA CAN 15 A 2009 150
15 * Kiefer,A BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 17 A 2009 170
16 * Lomuscio,A NEW JERSEY USA 19 A 2009 190
17 * Reese,Hayley B LOUISFC   /NOTREDAME KENTUCKY USA 20 A 2009 200
18 * Shaito,Mona T FIT       NORTH TEX USA 21 A 2009 210
19 * Sarkisova,Dayana GRAFA     MICHIGAN USA 22 A 2008 220
20 * Yuh,Hyun-Kyung FENCERS   WEST-ROCK USA 24 A 2009 240
21 * Parker,Melissa SO. TEXAS USA 25 A 2006 250
22 * McGill,Kylei A PETERWE   METRO NYC USA 27 A 2009 270
23 * Chin,Rachel J FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 28 A 2009 280
24 * Malynn,Darsie NORTH TEX USA 29 A 2008 290
25 * Parmacek,Sarah J F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA 30 A 2009 300
26 * Homer,D'Meca S PETERWE   /FRIENDS   METRO NYC USA 32 A 2009 320
27 * Klyce,E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 35 A 2009 350
28 * Sarkisova,R MICHIGAN USA 37 A 2009 370
29 * Miller,Lauren B FAW       CONNECTCUT USA 38 A 2008 380
30 * Ryan,Kelleigh * CANADA CAN 40 A 2009 400
31 * Gao,Sharon F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA 43 B 2009 430
32 * Reckling,K FENCERS   /COLUMBF   WEST-ROCK USA 44 B 2009 440
33 * Taffel,Sara A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 45 A 2009 450
34 * Jarry,Lucile C WEST-ROCK USA 46 A 2008 460
35 * Hartman,Grace T TWINCI    /STPAUL    MINNESOTA USA 47 A 2008 470
36 * Martinez,D SDE/UVSF  VENEZUELA VEN 48 C 2009 480
37 * Varadi,M OREGON USA 50 A 2009 500
38 * Hawrot,Kathryn G RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA 52 A 2009 520
39 * Comerford,S CANADA CAN 54 B 2009 540
40 * Black,Taylor FIT       NORTH TEX USA 54 B 2008 540
41 * Henvick,A THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 58 A 2008 580
42 * Yamin,Jennifer N GUTKOVSKIY/NHRHS     NEW JERSEY USA 59 B 2009 590
43 * Dubrovich,J GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA A 2009 901
44 * Gomez,Marissa F NTFA      NORTH TEX USA A 2009 906
45 * Whitney,April V EUF       CONNECTCUT USA A 2008 924
46 * Rothenberg,R ACN       GEORGIA USA A 2007 942
47 * Kryczalo,A INDIANA USA A 2007 947
48 * Daoust,Elise * CANADA CAN A 2007 948
49 * Conway,Meaghan N FENCERS   METRO NYC USA B 2009 1900
50 * Tsue,Ashley F HFA       KANSAS USA B 2009 1900
51 * McKee,N FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA B 2009 1901
52 * Starks-Faulkner,J FVFA      CONNECTCUT USA B 2009 1901
53 * Charlebois-Dupuis CANADA CAN B 2009 1901
54 * Zhao,Y BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA B 2009 1902
55 * Kaneshige,C NAFA      METRO NYC USA B 2009 1902
56 * McKee,Erica N FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA B 2009 1903
57 * Massialas,S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA B 2009 1904
58 * Meyers,E FAW       WEST-ROCK USA B 2009 1904
59 * Poissant,Tasha OREGON USA B 2009 1904
60 * Walters,A FT. LAUDER GOLDCST FL USA B 2009 1905
61 * Berdichevsky,A FAW       WEST-ROCK USA B 2009 1908
62 * Van Son,E RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA B 2009 1908
63 * Hohensee,D NEWENGLAND USA B 2009 1909
64 * LeClair,K NEWENGLAND USA B 2009 1909
65 * Granholm,C CANADA CAN B 2009 1909
66 * Kenessey-Gasparin FIT       NORTH TEX USA B 2008 1922
67 * Offerle,Judith A CHICAGO   ILLINOIS USA B 2008 1926
68 * Gladnick,Kane L FAP       PHILADELPH USA B 2008 1926
69 * Marletto,M FVFA      CONNECTCUT USA B 2008 1928
70 * Stonehirsch,R STEEK CITY/FCHS      WESTERN PA USA B 2007 1948
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71 * Lafortune,M CANADA CAN B 2007 1949
72 * Rosen,Dana K N.CAROLINA USA B 2006 1966
73 * Lucente,C RCHMOND   VIRGINIA USA C 2009 2900
74 * Camacho,A SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009 2900
75 * Botelho,Lynn A 3RFC      WESTERN PA USA C 2009 2901
76 * Szpak,Ursula GBFC      NORTH TEX USA C 2009 2901
77 * Hennig,Bonnie L FVFA      CONNECTCUT USA C 2009 2902
78 * Amistoso,Jeanne SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA C 2009 2902
79 * Gangemi,A FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2902
80 * Lee,Samantha H EUF       WEST-ROCK USA C 2009 2904
81 * Fried,Grace P FAP       METRO NYC USA C 2009 2905
82 * Hua,Nancy LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA C 2009 2905
83 * Christelle,P OLYMPIAMON CANADA CAN C 2009 2907
84 * Goodman,Shawn L AUSTIN FC SO. TEXAS USA C 2009 2907
85 * Woodward,M MOE FC    NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2907
86 * Huber,A FENCERS   /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA C 2009 2908
87 * Little,D SO. TEXAS USA C 2009 2909
88 * Lee,Audrey K GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2909
89 * Fagan,Margaret FENCERS   METRO NYC USA C 2008 2922
90 * Diaz,Tania FSALLC    GEORGIA USA C 2008 2924
91 * Fedde,Rachel A BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA C 2008 2924
92 * Morrison,M SAS       WESTERN WA USA C 2008 2926
93 * Ferguson,Diane F OLDTOWN   VIRGINIA USA C 2008 2927
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Meehan,Justin/Kao,Alex      Pool 2 Becker,Bill/Simonov,S
Prescod,N PETERWE   METRO NYC USA Singh,Ambika D F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA
Sarkisova,R MICHIGAN USA Klyce,E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Miller,Lauren B FAW       CONNECTCUT USA Ryan,Kelleigh * CANADA CAN
Kaneshige,C NAFA      METRO NYC USA McKee,Erica N FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA
Massialas,S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Meyers,E FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Lee,Samantha H EUF       WEST-ROCK USA Goodman,Shawn L AUSTIN FC SO. TEXAS USA
Woodward,M MOE FC    NEWENGLAND USA Lee,Audrey K GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA

     Pool 3 Dollar,Chris/Bounachada,Ayach      Pool 4 Bhutta,Omar
Therrien,A CANADA CAN Kiefer,Lee O BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
Homer,D'Meca S PETERWE   /FRIENDS   METRO NYC USA Parmacek,Sarah J F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA
Gao,Sharon F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA Reckling,K FENCERS   /COLUMBF   WEST-ROCK USA
Zhao,Y BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Charlebois-Dupuis CANADA CAN
Poissant,Tasha OREGON USA Walters,A FT. LAUDER GOLDCST FL USA
Gangemi,A FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA Fried,Grace P FAP       METRO NYC USA
Little,D SO. TEXAS USA Diaz,Tania FSALLC    GEORGIA USA

     Pool 5 Pipkin,Joseph      Pool 6 Stasinos,Mark/Brewer,Adam
Willette,Doris E NORTH CA USA Lu,Margaret L.C. EUF       CONNECTCUT USA
Malynn,Darsie NORTH TEX USA Chin,Rachel J FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Taffel,Sara A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Jarry,Lucile C WEST-ROCK USA
Starks-Faulkner,J FVFA      CONNECTCUT USA Conway,Meaghan N FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Berdichevsky,A FAW       WEST-ROCK USA Van Son,E RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
Christelle,P OLYMPIAMON CANADA CAN Hua,Nancy LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA
Morrison,M SAS       WESTERN WA USA Ferguson,Diane F OLDTOWN   VIRGINIA USA

     Pool 7 Cox,Matthew/Carrillo,Robert      Pool 8 Nguyen,Tom/Dix,Terry
Zeiss,Madison E LAIFC     /PHS       SO. CALIF. USA Nott,Adi M WESTERN NY USA
McGill,Kylei A PETERWE   METRO NYC USA Parker,Melissa SO. TEXAS USA
Hartman,Grace T TWINCI    /STPAUL    MINNESOTA USA Martinez,D SDE/UVSF  VENEZUELA VEN
McKee,N FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA Tsue,Ashley F HFA       KANSAS USA
Hohensee,D NEWENGLAND USA LeClair,K NEWENGLAND USA
Amistoso,Jeanne SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA Szpak,Ursula GBFC      NORTH TEX USA
Camacho,A SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA Fedde,Rachel A BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA

     Pool 9 Mahon,Mary/Wei,Darius      Pool 10 Ross,Michael
Ross,Nicole FENCERS   /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA Georges,E PETERWE   METRO NYC USA
Yuh,Hyun-Kyung FENCERS   WEST-ROCK USA Sarkisova,Dayana GRAFA     MICHIGAN USA
Varadi,M OREGON USA Hawrot,Kathryn G RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Daoust,Elise * CANADA CAN Kryczalo,A INDIANA USA
Kenessey-Gasparin FIT       NORTH TEX USA Granholm,C CANADA CAN
Hennig,Bonnie L FVFA      CONNECTCUT USA Fagan,Margaret FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Lucente,C RCHMOND   VIRGINIA USA

     Pool 11 Abdelaziz,A      Pool 12 Scaggs,Damon
Dmytruk,Oksana * UKRAINE UKR Levin,Eve A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Shaito,Mona T FIT       NORTH TEX USA Reese,Hayley B LOUISFC   /NOTREDAME KENTUCKY USA
Comerford,S CANADA CAN Black,Taylor FIT       NORTH TEX USA
Rothenberg,R ACN       GEORGIA USA Dubrovich,J GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
Offerle,Judith A CHICAGO   ILLINOIS USA Gladnick,Kane L FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Huber,A FENCERS   /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA Botelho,Lynn A 3RFC      WESTERN PA USA

     Pool 13 Serotkin,Ian      Pool 14 Prilutsky,Stan
Wang,Luona BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Kwan,Monica * CANADA CAN
Lomuscio,A NEW JERSEY USA Kiefer,A BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
Henvick,A THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Yamin,Jennifer N GUTKOVSKIY/NHRHS     NEW JERSEY USA
Whitney,April V EUF       CONNECTCUT USA Gomez,Marissa F NTFA      NORTH TEX USA
Stonehirsch,R STEEK CITY/FCHS      WESTERN PA USA Marletto,M FVFA      CONNECTCUT USA
Lafortune,M CANADA CAN Rosen,Dana K N.CAROLINA USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Miller,Lauren B D
3
D

1
D

0
D

0
V

5
V

5
2 14 22  -8 5

2 Sarkisova,R V
5

D
3
V

5
V

3
V

5
V

5
5 26 16  10 2

3 Prescod,N V
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 27 7  20 1

4 Kaneshige,C V
5
D

3
D

2
V

4
V

5
V

5
4 24 16   8 3

5 Massialas,S V
5
D

2
D

1
D

3
V

5
V

3
3 19 14   5 4

6 Lee,Samantha H D
2
D

0
D

0
D

1
D

0
V

5
1 8 26 -18 6

7 Woodward,M D
3
D

3
D

0
D

2
D

2
D

1
0 11 28 -17 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:31:18    Time Out:  10:58:02

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Goodman,Shawn L D
2
D

0
D

3
D

2
D

3
D

4
0 14 30 -16 7

2 Singh,Ambika D V
5

V
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 29 11  18 1

3 Meyers,E V
5
D

3
V

5
V

3
D

2
V

5
4 23 11  12 2

4 Klyce,E V
5
D

2
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 22 21   1 4

5 Ryan,Kelleigh * V
5
D

2
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

3
4 22 17   5 3

6 McKee,Erica N V
5
D

1
V

3
D

1
D

2
D

0
2 12 21  -9 5

7 Lee,Audrey K V
5
D

1
D

0
D

2
D

2
V

1
2 11 22 -11 6

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:41:40    Time Out:  10:58:02

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Gangemi,A V
2
V

4
D

0
V

3
V

4
V

5
5 18 15   3 2

2 Gao,Sharon D
1

D
2
V

4
V

4
D

2
V

5
3 18 17   1 4

3 Therrien,A D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 10  18 1

4 Homer,D'Meca S V
4
D

2
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

4
4 22 17   5 3

5 Zhao,Y D
2
D

2
D

0
D

2
D

2
V

4
1 12 25 -13 7

6 Poissant,Tasha D
3
V

5
D

1
D

4
V

5
D

4
2 22 23  -1 5

7 Little,D D
2
D

1
D

1
D

2
D

3
V

5
1 14 27 -13 6

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:38:28    Time Out:  10:58:02

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Walters,A D
2
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

3
V

5
3 22 20   2 4

2 Charlebois-Dupuis V
5

V
5
D

1
D

2
D

2
V

5
3 20 23  -3 5

3 Fried,Grace P D
2
D

4
D

0
D

0
D

1
V

5
1 12 28 -16 6

4 Reckling,K D
2
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
4 22 14   8 2

5 Kiefer,Lee O V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 5  25 1

6 Parmacek,Sarah J V
5
V

3
V

5
D

3
D

1
V

5
4 22 16   6 3

7 Diaz,Tania D
1
D

4
D

3
D

0
D

0
D

0
0 8 30 -22 7

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:12:02    Time Out:  10:58:02

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Christelle,P D
2
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 21   2 3

2 Willette,Doris E V
5

V
5
V

5
V

4
V

5
V

5
6 29 6  23 1

3 Berdichevsky,A D
3
D

0
D

2
V

4
V

4
V

5
3 18 22  -4 4

4 Taffel,Sara A V
5
D

1
V

5
V

3
V

5
V

5
5 24 12  12 2

5 Malynn,Darsie D
3
D

3
D

3
D

2
V

5
V

5
2 21 17   4 5

6 Starks-Faulkner,J D
2
D

0
D

1
D

1
D

0
V

5
1 9 27 -18 6

7 Morrison,M D
3
D

0
D

3
D

1
D

1
D

3
0 11 30 -19 7

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:37:16    Time Out:  10:58:02

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Chin,Rachel J V
4
D

2
D

1
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 18 20  -2 4

2 Van Son,E D
3

D
2
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 20 19   1 3

3 Jarry,Lucile C V
5
V

5
D

0
V

3
D

3
V

3
4 19 15   4 2

4 Lu,Margaret L.C. V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 2  28 1

5 Hua,Nancy D
3
D

0
D

0
D

0
D

3
V

5
1 11 25 -14 7

6 Conway,Meaghan N V
2
D

4
V

4
D

0
V

5
D

1
3 16 22  -6 5

7 Ferguson,Diane F D
2
D

1
D

2
D

1
D

2
V

5
1 13 24 -11 6

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:33:57    Time Out:  10:58:02

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 McKee,N V
5
D

2
V

2
V

5
D

3
D

3
3 20 15   5 4

2 Amistoso,Jeanne D
1

D
2
D

1
V

5
D

2
D

3
1 14 27 -13 6

3 Hartman,Grace T V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

1
V

3
4 20 17   3 3

4 McGill,Kylei A D
1
V

5
V

4
D

0
D

3
D

2
2 15 14   1 5

5 Hohensee,D D
0
D

2
D

2
V

3
D

0
D

1
1 8 25 -17 7

6 Zeiss,Madison E V
4
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

5
D

2
5 25 14  11 1

7 Camacho,A V
4
V

5
D

2
V

3
V

5
V

5
5 24 14  10 2

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:35:01    Time Out:  10:58:02

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Nott,Adi M D
3
V

3
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 25 17   8 3

2 Tsue,Ashley F V
4

V
5
V

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 26 14  12 2

3 Szpak,Ursula D
2
D

3
D

0
D

0
D

3
D

3
0 11 28 -17 7

4 Parker,Melissa D
4
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 21 15   6 4

5 LeClair,K D
1
D

1
V

5
D

0
D

4
D

4
1 15 25 -10 6

6 Martinez,D V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 18  12 1

7 Fedde,Rachel A D
1
D

1
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

3
2 16 27 -11 5

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:21:30    Time Out:  10:58:02

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Ross,Nicole V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 11  18 2

2 Varadi,M D
2

V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 25 20   5 3

3 Kenessey-Gasparin D
1
D

3
D

3
V

5
D

0
V

5
2 17 23  -6 5

4 Yuh,Hyun-Kyung V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 18  12 1

5 Hennig,Bonnie L D
0
D

1
D

0
D

3
D

2
D

4
0 10 30 -20 7

6 Daoust,Elise * D
3
D

3
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 24 19   5 4

7 Lucente,C D
0
D

3
D

3
D

2
V

5
D

2
1 15 29 -14 6

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:10:45    Time Out:  10:58:02

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Georges,E V
5
D

1
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 19 15   4 3

2 Fagan,Margaret D
4

D
1
D

4
D

0
V

5
1 14 22  -8 5

3 Sarkisova,Dayana V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 21 8  13 2

4 Hawrot,Kathryn G D
1
V

5
D

1
D

0
V

5
2 12 21  -9 4

5 Kryczalo,A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 7  18 1

6 Granholm,C D
0
D

2
D

0
D

2
D

3
0 7 25 -18 6

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:32:25    Time Out:  10:58:02

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Shaito,Mona T V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 12  13 1

2 Offerle,Judith A D
0

D
1
D

3
D

2
V

5
1 11 21 -10 5

3 Dmytruk,Oksana * D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 9  15 2

4 Rothenberg,R D
4
V

4
D

1
D

3
V

5
2 17 19  -2 4

5 Comerford,S D
3
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 20 16   4 3

6 Huber,A D
1
D

2
D

0
D

1
D

1
0 5 25 -20 6

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:59:51    Time Out:  10:58:02

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC C 2009  Div. I Women's Foil  Round 1                          Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Reese,Hayley B V
5
V

5
D

4
D

1
V

5
3 20 16   4 3

2 Black,Taylor D
3

V
4
D

2
V

5
D

3
2 17 20  -3 4

3 Gladnick,Kane L D
2
D

2
D

1
D

3
V

5
1 13 21  -8 5

4 Dubrovich,J V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 24 14  10 1

5 Levin,Eve A V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 14  10 1

6 Botelho,Lynn A D
1
V

4
D

2
D

2
D

1
1 10 23 -13 6

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:06:42    Time Out:  10:58:02

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Whitney,April V D
2
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 18 17   1 4

2 Lomuscio,A V
5

D
3
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 22 16   6 2

3 Henvick,A D
3
V

4
V

5
V

5
D

2
3 19 16   3 3

4 Wang,Luona V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 22 14   8 1

5 Stonehirsch,R D
1
D

3
D

1
D

2
D

0
0 7 25 -18 6

6 Lafortune,M D
3
D

2
V

5
D

2
V

5
2 17 17   0 5

   Pool:   13      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:59:08    Time Out:  10:58:02

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               12/14/09 10:58:02
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Marletto,M V
4
D

4
D

1
D

2
D

3
1 14 22  -8 5

2 Yamin,Jennifer N D
3

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 11  12 1

3 Gomez,Marissa F V
5
D

3
D

2
D

4
V

5
2 19 22  -3 4

4 Kiefer,A V
5
D

1
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 19 13   6 3

5 Kwan,Monica * V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 21 16   5 2

6 Rosen,Dana K V
4
D

2
D

3
D

0
D

2
1 11 23 -12 6

   Pool:   14      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:00:54    Time Out:  10:58:02

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Lu,Margaret L.C. 6 6 1.000 30 2 28 10002830 N N Y
2 Kiefer,Lee O 6 6 1.000 30 5 25 10002530 N N Y
3 Willette,Doris E 6 6 1.000 29 6 23 10002329 N N Y
4 Prescod,N 6 6 1.000 27 7 20 10002027 N N Y
5 Singh,Ambika D 6 6 1.000 29 11 18 10001829 N N Y
6 Kryczalo,A 5 5 1.000 25 7 18 10001825 N N Y
7 Shaito,Mona T 5 5 1.000 25 12 13 10001325 N N Y
8 T Martinez,D 6 6 1.000 30 18 12 10001230 N N Y
8 T Yuh,Hyun-Kyung 6 6 1.000 30 18 12 10001230 N N Y
10 Ross,Nicole 5 6 0.833 29 11 18 8335162 N N Y
11 Therrien,A 5 6 0.833 28 10 18 8335161 N N Y
12 Tsue,Ashley F 5 6 0.833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
13 Taffel,Sara A 5 6 0.833 24 12 12 8334557 N N Y
14 Zeiss,Madison E 5 6 0.833 25 14 11 8334458 N N Y
15 Sarkisova,R 5 6 0.833 26 16 10 8334359 N N Y
16 Camacho,A 5 6 0.833 24 14 10 8334357 N N Y
17 Gangemi,A 5 6 0.833 18 15 3 8333651 N N Y
18 Dmytruk,Oksana * 4 5 0.800 24 9 15 8001524 N N Y
19 Sarkisova,Dayana 4 5 0.800 21 8 13 8001321 N N Y
20 Yamin,Jennifer N 4 5 0.800 23 11 12 8001223 N N Y
21 T Dubrovich,J 4 5 0.800 24 14 10 8001024 N N Y
21 T Levin,Eve A 4 5 0.800 24 14 10 8001024 N N Y
23 Wang,Luona 4 5 0.800 22 14 8 8000822 N N Y
24 Kwan,Monica * 4 5 0.800 21 16 5 8000521 N N Y
25 Meyers,E 4 6 0.667 23 11 12 6667889 N N Y
26 Nott,Adi M 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
27 Kaneshige,C 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490 N N Y
28 Reckling,K 4 6 0.667 22 14 8 6667488 N N Y
29 Parmacek,Sarah J 4 6 0.667 22 16 6 6667288 N N Y
30 Varadi,M 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191 N N Y
31 T Ryan,Kelleigh * 4 6 0.667 22 17 5 6667188 N N Y
31 T Homer,D'Meca S 4 6 0.667 22 17 5 6667188 N N Y
33 Jarry,Lucile C 4 6 0.667 19 15 4 6667085 N N Y
34 Hartman,Grace T 4 6 0.667 20 17 3 6666986 N N Y
35 Christelle,P 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889 N N Y
36 Lomuscio,A 3 5 0.600 22 16 6 6000622 N N Y
37 Kiefer,A 3 5 0.600 19 13 6 6000619 N N Y
38 T Reese,Hayley B 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420 N N Y
38 T Comerford,S 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420 N N Y
40 Georges,E 3 5 0.600 19 15 4 6000419 N N Y
41 Henvick,A 3 5 0.600 19 16 3 6000319 N N Y
42 Whitney,April V 3 5 0.600 18 17 1 6000118 N N Y
43 Parker,Melissa 3 6 0.500 21 15 6 5000621 N N Y
44 Daoust,Elise * 3 6 0.500 24 19 5 5000524 N N Y
45 McKee,N 3 6 0.500 20 15 5 5000520 N N Y
46 Massialas,S 3 6 0.500 19 14 5 5000519 N N Y
47 Walters,A 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
48 Klyce,E 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
49 Van Son,E 3 6 0.500 20 19 1 5000120 N N Y
50 Gao,Sharon 3 6 0.500 18 17 1 5000118 N N Y
51 Chin,Rachel J 3 6 0.500 18 20 -2 4999818 N N Y
52 Charlebois-Dupuis 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
53 Berdichevsky,A 3 6 0.500 18 22 -4 4999618 N N Y
54 Conway,Meaghan N 3 6 0.500 16 22 -6 4999416 N N Y
55 Lafortune,M 2 5 0.400 17 17 0 4000017 N N Y
56 Rothenberg,R 2 5 0.400 17 19 -2 3999817 N N Y
57 Gomez,Marissa F 2 5 0.400 19 22 -3 3999719 N N Y
58 Black,Taylor 2 5 0.400 17 20 -3 3999717 N N Y
59 Hawrot,Kathryn G 2 5 0.400 12 21 -9 3999112 N N Y
60 Malynn,Darsie 2 6 0.333 21 17 4 3333754 N N Y
61 McGill,Kylei A 2 6 0.333 15 14 1 3333448 N N Y
62 Poissant,Tasha 2 6 0.333 22 23 -1 3333255 N N Y
63 Kenessey-Gasparin 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
64 Miller,Lauren B 2 6 0.333 14 22 -8 3332547 N N Y
65 McKee,Erica N 2 6 0.333 12 21 -9 3332445 N N Y
66 Fedde,Rachel A 2 6 0.333 16 27 -11 3332249 N N Y
67 Lee,Audrey K 2 6 0.333 11 22 -11 3332244 N N Y
68 T Marletto,M 1 5 0.200 14 22 -8 1999214 N N Y
68 T Fagan,Margaret 1 5 0.200 14 22 -8 1999214 N N Y
70 Gladnick,Kane L 1 5 0.200 13 21 -8 1999213 N N Y
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Offerle,Judith A 1 5 0.200 11 21 -10 1999011 N N N
72 Rosen,Dana K 1 5 0.200 11 23 -12 1998811 N N N
73 Botelho,Lynn A 1 5 0.200 10 23 -13 1998710 N N N
74 LeClair,K 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N N
75 Ferguson,Diane F 1 6 0.167 13 24 -11 1665579 N N N
76 T Amistoso,Jeanne 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N N
76 T Little,D 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N N
78 Zhao,Y 1 6 0.167 12 25 -13 1665378 N N N
79 Lucente,C 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
80 Hua,Nancy 1 6 0.167 11 25 -14 1665277 N N N
81 Fried,Grace P 1 6 0.167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
82 Hohensee,D 1 6 0.167 8 25 -17 1664974 N N N
83 Starks-Faulkner,J 1 6 0.167 9 27 -18 1664875 N N N
84 Lee,Samantha H 1 6 0.167 8 26 -18 1664874 N N N
85 Goodman,Shawn L 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N N
86 T Szpak,Ursula 0 6 0.000 11 28 -17 -1689 N N N
86 T Woodward,M 0 6 0.000 11 28 -17 -1689 N N N
88 T Stonehirsch,R 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 -1793 N N N
88 T Granholm,C 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 -1793 N N N
90 Morrison,M 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
91 Hennig,Bonnie L 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
92 Huber,A 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995 N N N
93 Diaz,Tania 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 744-Lu,Margaret L.C.

Lu,Margaret L.C.
128) Bye

Lu,Margaret L.C.
 65) 800-McKee,Erica N 15-2

Miller,Lauren B
 64) 833-Miller,Lauren B 15-11

Lu,Margaret L.C.
 33) 599-Jarry,Lucile C 15-4

Jarry,Lucile C
 96) Bye

Jarry,Lucile C
 97) 10-

Homer,D'Meca S
 32) 544-Homer,D'Meca S Bye

Lu,Margaret L.C.
 17) 417-Gangemi,A 15-1

Gangemi,A
112) Bye

Gangemi,A
 81) 15-3

Klyce,E
 48) 660-Klyce,E Bye

Van Son,E
 49)1239-Van Son,E 15-4

Van Son,E
 80) Bye

Van Son,E
113) 15-8

Camacho,A
 16) 175-Camacho,A Bye

  9)1331-Yuh,Hyun-Kyung
Yuh,Hyun-Kyung

120) Bye
Rothenberg,R

 73) 15-8
Rothenberg,R

 56)1040-Rothenberg,R Bye
Kwan,Monica *

 41) 525-Henvick,A 15-7
Henvick,A

 88) Bye
Kwan,Monica *

105) 15-6
Kwan,Monica *

 24) 688-Kwan,Monica * Bye
Kwan,Monica *

 25) 823-Meyers,E 12-6
Meyers,E

104) Bye
Georges,E

 89) 10-6
Georges,E

 40) 430-Georges,E Bye
Georges,E

 57) 449-Gomez,Marissa F 15-7
Gomez,Marissa F

 72) Bye
Martinez,D

121) 15-14
Martinez,D

  8) 774-Martinez,D Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5)1114-Singh,Ambika D

Singh,Ambika D
124) Bye

Singh,Ambika D
 69) 770-Marletto,M 15-12

Malynn,Darsie
 60) 764-Malynn,Darsie 15-9

Singh,Ambika D
 37) 646-Kiefer,A 15-13

Kiefer,A
 92) Bye

Kiefer,A
101) 15-14

Reckling,K
 28) 998-Reckling,K Bye

Levin,Eve A
 21) 723-Levin,Eve A 15-6

Levin,Eve A
108) Bye

Levin,Eve A
 85) 15-9

Daoust,Elise *
 44) 277-Daoust,Elise * Bye

Levin,Eve A
 53)  97-Berdichevsky,A 15-12

Berdichevsky,A
 76) Bye

Tsue,Ashley F
117) 10-9

Tsue,Ashley F
 12)1216-Tsue,Ashley F Bye

 13)1183-Taffel,Sara A
Taffel,Sara A

116) Bye
Taffel,Sara A

 77) 15-8
Charlebois-Du...

 52) 212-Charlebois-Du... Bye
Taffel,Sara A

 45) 801-McKee,N 15-9
McKee,N

 84) Bye
McKee,N

109) 15-6
Yamin,Jennifer N

 20)1325-Yamin,Jennifer N Bye
Taffel,Sara A

 29) 932-Parmacek,Sarah J 13-11
Parmacek,Sarah J

100) Bye
Lomuscio,A

 93) 15-6
Lomuscio,A

 36) 741-Lomuscio,A Bye
Prescod,N

 61) 796-McGill,Kylei A 15-7
McGill,Kylei A

 68) 368-Fagan,Margaret 15-11
Prescod,N

125) 4-0
Prescod,N

  4) 972-Prescod,N Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3)1300-Willette,Doris E

Willette,Doris E
126) Bye

Willette,Doris E
 67) 711-Lee,Audrey K 15-6

Poissant,Tasha
 62) 962-Poissant,Tasha 15-10

Willette,Doris E
 35) 227-Christelle,P 15-6

Christelle,P
 94) Bye

Christelle,P
 99) 15-14

Varadi,M
 30)1242-Varadi,M Bye

Willette,Doris E
 19)1066-Sarkisova,Dayana 15-9

Sarkisova,Dayana
110) Bye

Sarkisova,Dayana
 83) 15-13

Massialas,S
 46) 779-Massialas,S Bye

Sarkisova,Dayana
 51) 223-Chin,Rachel J 15-8

Chin,Rachel J
 78) Bye

Zeiss,Madison E
115) 15-11

Zeiss,Madison E
 14)1336-Zeiss,Madison E Bye

 11)1195-Therrien,A
Therrien,A

118) Bye
Therrien,A

 75) 15-3
Conway,Meaghan N

 54) 251-Conway,Meaghan N Bye
Dubrovich,J

 43) 930-Parker,Melissa 15-9
Parker,Melissa

 86) Bye
Dubrovich,J

107) 15-10
Dubrovich,J

 22) 337-Dubrovich,J Bye
Kryczalo,A

 27) 625-Kaneshige,C 15-12
Kaneshige,C

102) Bye
Reese,Hayley B

 91) 15-7
Reese,Hayley B

 38)1000-Reese,Hayley B Bye
Kryczalo,A

 59) 514-Hawrot,Kathryn G 15-5
Hawrot,Kathryn G

 70) 438-Gladnick,Kane L 15-9
Kryczalo,A

123) 15-7
Kryczalo,A

  6) 681-Kryczalo,A Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7)1101-Shaito,Mona T

Shaito,Mona T
122) Bye

Shaito,Mona T
 71) 15-4

Black,Taylor
 58) 111-Black,Taylor Bye

Shaito,Mona T
 39) 249-Comerford,S 15-7

Comerford,S
 90) Bye

Nott,Adi M
103) 15-12

Nott,Adi M
 26) 893-Nott,Adi M Bye

Ross,Nicole
 23)1266-Wang,Luona 15-11

Wang,Luona
106) Bye

Wang,Luona
 87) 15-9

Whitney,April V
 42)1289-Whitney,April V Bye

Ross,Nicole
 55) 691-Lafortune,M 15-7

Lafortune,M
 74) Bye

Ross,Nicole
119) 15-1

Ross,Nicole
 10)1035-Ross,Nicole Bye

 15)1067-Sarkisova,R
Sarkisova,R

114) Bye
Sarkisova,R

 79) 15-11
Gao,Sharon

 50) 420-Gao,Sharon Bye
Dmytruk,Oksana *

 47)1264-Walters,A 15-5
Walters,A

 82) Bye
Dmytruk,Oksana *

111) 15-3
Dmytruk,Oksana *

 18) 312-Dmytruk,Oksana * Bye
Kiefer,Lee O

 31)1053-Ryan,Kelleigh * 15-5
Ryan,Kelleigh *

 98) Bye
Ryan,Kelleigh *

 95) 10-9
Hartman,Grace T

 34) 506-Hartman,Grace T Bye
Kiefer,Lee O

 63) 640-Kenessey-Gasp... 15-13
Kenessey-Gasp...

 66) 377-Fedde,Rachel A 15-11
Kiefer,Lee O

127) 15-3
Kiefer,Lee O

  2) 647-Kiefer,Lee O Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Lu,Margaret L.C. 6 6 1.000 30 2 28 10002830
2 Kiefer,Lee O 6 6 1.000 30 5 25 10002530
3 Willette,Doris E 6 6 1.000 29 6 23 10002329
4 Prescod,N 6 6 1.000 27 7 20 10002027
5 Singh,Ambika D 6 6 1.000 29 11 18 10001829
6 Kryczalo,A 5 5 1.000 25 7 18 10001825
7 Shaito,Mona T 5 5 1.000 25 12 13 10001325
8 T Martinez,D 6 6 1.000 30 18 12 10001230
8 T Yuh,Hyun-Kyung 6 6 1.000 30 18 12 10001230
10 Ross,Nicole 5 6 0.833 29 11 18 8335162
11 Therrien,A 5 6 0.833 28 10 18 8335161
12 Tsue,Ashley F 5 6 0.833 26 14 12 8334559
13 Taffel,Sara A 5 6 0.833 24 12 12 8334557
14 Zeiss,Madison E 5 6 0.833 25 14 11 8334458
15 Sarkisova,R 5 6 0.833 26 16 10 8334359
16 Camacho,A 5 6 0.833 24 14 10 8334357
17 Gangemi,A 5 6 0.833 18 15 3 8333651
18 Dmytruk,Oksana * 4 5 0.800 24 9 15 8001524
19 Sarkisova,Dayana 4 5 0.800 21 8 13 8001321
20 Yamin,Jennifer N 4 5 0.800 23 11 12 8001223
21 T Levin,Eve A 4 5 0.800 24 14 10 8001024
21 T Dubrovich,J 4 5 0.800 24 14 10 8001024
23 Wang,Luona 4 5 0.800 22 14 8 8000822
24 Kwan,Monica * 4 5 0.800 21 16 5 8000521
25 Meyers,E 4 6 0.667 23 11 12 6667889
26 Nott,Adi M 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491
27 Kaneshige,C 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490
28 Reckling,K 4 6 0.667 22 14 8 6667488
29 Parmacek,Sarah J 4 6 0.667 22 16 6 6667288
30 Varadi,M 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191
31 T Ryan,Kelleigh * 4 6 0.667 22 17 5 6667188
31 T Homer,D'Meca S 4 6 0.667 22 17 5 6667188
33 Jarry,Lucile C 4 6 0.667 19 15 4 6667085
34 Hartman,Grace T 4 6 0.667 20 17 3 6666986
35 Christelle,P 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889
36 Lomuscio,A 3 5 0.600 22 16 6 6000622
37 Kiefer,A 3 5 0.600 19 13 6 6000619
38 T Reese,Hayley B 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420
38 T Comerford,S 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420
40 Georges,E 3 5 0.600 19 15 4 6000419
41 Henvick,A 3 5 0.600 19 16 3 6000319
42 Whitney,April V 3 5 0.600 18 17 1 6000118
43 Parker,Melissa 3 6 0.500 21 15 6 5000621
44 Daoust,Elise * 3 6 0.500 24 19 5 5000524
45 McKee,N 3 6 0.500 20 15 5 5000520
46 Massialas,S 3 6 0.500 19 14 5 5000519
47 Walters,A 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222
48 Klyce,E 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122
49 Van Son,E 3 6 0.500 20 19 1 5000120
50 Gao,Sharon 3 6 0.500 18 17 1 5000118
51 Chin,Rachel J 3 6 0.500 18 20 -2 4999818
52 Charlebois-Dupuis 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720
53 Berdichevsky,A 3 6 0.500 18 22 -4 4999618
54 Conway,Meaghan N 3 6 0.500 16 22 -6 4999416
55 Lafortune,M 2 5 0.400 17 17 0 4000017
56 Rothenberg,R 2 5 0.400 17 19 -2 3999817
57 Gomez,Marissa F 2 5 0.400 19 22 -3 3999719
58 Black,Taylor 2 5 0.400 17 20 -3 3999717
59 Hawrot,Kathryn G 2 5 0.400 12 21 -9 3999112
60 Malynn,Darsie 2 6 0.333 21 17 4 3333754
61 McGill,Kylei A 2 6 0.333 15 14 1 3333448
62 Poissant,Tasha 2 6 0.333 22 23 -1 3333255
63 Kenessey-Gasparin 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750
64 Miller,Lauren B 2 6 0.333 14 22 -8 3332547
65 McKee,Erica N 2 6 0.333 12 21 -9 3332445
66 Fedde,Rachel A 2 6 0.333 16 27 -11 3332249
67 Lee,Audrey K 2 6 0.333 11 22 -11 3332244
68 T Fagan,Margaret 1 5 0.200 14 22 -8 1999214
68 T Marletto,M 1 5 0.200 14 22 -8 1999214
70 Gladnick,Kane L 1 5 0.200 13 21 -8 1999213
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1) 744-Lu,Margaret L.C.

Lu,Margaret L.C.
  8) 688-Kwan,Monica * 15-2

  1)Lu,Margar...
  5) 723-Levin,Eve A 15-6

Levin,Eve A
  4)1183-Taffel,Sara A 15-5

Kiefer,Lee O
  3)1300-Willette,Doris E 15-11

Willette,Doris E
  6) 681-Kryczalo,A 14-13

  2)Kiefer,Lee O
  7)1035-Ross,Nicole 15-5

Kiefer,Lee O
  2) 647-Kiefer,Lee O 13-9
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Lu,Margaret L.C. 1 1 EUF       CONNECTCUT USA
2 Kiefer,Lee O 2 2 BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
3 Willette,Doris E 3 3 NORTH CA USA
4 Kryczalo,A 6 6 INDIANA USA
5 Ross,Nicole 10 10 FENCERS   /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA
6 Taffel,Sara A 13 13 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
7 Levin,Eve A 21 21 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
8 Kwan,Monica * 24 24 CANADA CAN
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Abdelaziz,A 11  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...F(1)  
Ayach, C(1)  
Becker,Bill 2  B(2)  C(1)  
Bhutta,Omar 4  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Bounachada,Ayach 3  D(1)  
Brewer,Adam 6  B(1)  
Carrillo,Robert 7  B(3)  C(1)  D(1)  
Cox,Matthew 7  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Dix,Terry 8  B(2)  
Dollar,Chris 3  B(2)  
Kao,Alex 1  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Mahon,Mary 9  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  G(1)  
Meehan,Justin 1  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  E(1)  F(1)  
Nguyen,Tom 8  B(2)  C(1)  
Pipkin,Joseph 5  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Prilutsky,Stan 14  B(2)  C(1)  
Ross,Michael 10  D(1)  
Scaggs,Damon 12  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Serotkin,Ian 13  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Sig Not Legible B(1)  
Simonov,S 2  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Stasinos,Mark 6  
Wei,Darius 9  B(3)  C(1)  
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